
香川県中学生陸上教室記録会

No 性別 種　目 開始時刻
招集完了

時刻
No 性別 種　目 開始時刻

招集完了
時刻

人数

1 男 １１０ｍＨ 決 9：30 9：10 1 男 走幅跳 10：00 9：25 42

2 女 １００ｍＨ 決 9：45 9：25 2 男 走高跳 10：00 9：25 10

10：05 9：45 3 男 砲丸投 10：00 9：25 24

10：20 10：00 4 男 棒高跳 10：00 9：25 12

10：35 10：15

10：50 10：30

5 男 ２年１５００ｍ 決 11：05 10：45

6 男 ３年１５００ｍ 決 11：35 11：15

7 女 ２年１５００ｍ 決 11：55 11：35

8 女 ３年１５００ｍ 決 12：15 11：55

9 男 ４００ｍ 決 12：30 12：10 5 女 走幅跳 13：00 12：25 40

12：50 12：30 6 女 走高跳 13：00 12：25 14

13：20 13：00 7 女 砲丸投 13：30 12：55 14

13：50 13：30 8 女 棒高跳 14：00 13：25 12

14：15 13：55 9 男 三段跳 15：30 14：55 10

14：35 14：15

14：55 14：35

15：15 14：55

15：30 15：10

14 男 ８００ｍ 決 15：50 15：30

15 女 ８００ｍ 決 16：10 15：50

16 男 ２年１００ｍ 決 16：40 16：20

17 男 ３年１００ｍ 決 16：45 16：25

18 女 ２年１００ｍ 決 16：50 16：30

19 女 ３年１００ｍ 決 16：55 16：35

20 男 ３０００ｍ 決 17：05 16：45

21 男 ４×１００ｍR 決 17：20 17：00

22 女 ４×１００ｍR 決 17：40 17：20

17：55

13 女 ３年１００ｍ 予
1 組 ～5 組

6 組 ～10 組

12 女 ２年１００ｍ 予
1 組 ～6 組

7 組 ～12 組

10

３年１００ｍ男11
8 組 ～13 組

1 組 ～7 組
予

男 ２年１００ｍ 予
1 組 ～10 組

11 組 ～19 組

ト ラ ッ ク 競 技

競　　技　　日　　程

組　数

フ ィ ー ル ド 競 技

2023

3 男

5 組 ～7 組
２００ｍ 決女4

２００ｍ 決

5 組

4 組

1 組 ～4 組

3 組

2 組

2 組

1 組

4 組

1 組 ～5 組

6 組 ～10 組

3 組

終　　　　了

1 組

1 組

6 組

1 組

1 組

1 組

2 組

4 組


